

Part. No: BC-13-071 Date 16/8-2014

Bergen Cabling Heavy Duty Non acid Stainless steel Maritime Fibre Optics Patchpanel 24 ports duplex LC



Front

24 port Fibre Optics Sliding Patchpanel

19" Patchpanel 1 HU of solid stainless steel. Free of acid. Heavy duty solution for maritime and offshore installations. 24 port duplex LC singlemode

Adjustable side racks for bringing the patchpanel front or back.

Dimensions/Weight

 Height:
 4,4 cm

 Width:
 42,9 cm

 Depth:
 25,1 cm

 Weight:
 2,5 kg

Included

Comes with Fast clips fasteners, splice holders and bunny clips and fiber management spool

Ordering info

Part No.	Part Name
BC-13-071	BC Patchpanel 1U 24p LC single mode duplex fully loaded

1